Greisinger Industrial Parts Catalog
Axiparts Global Industrial RFQ Platform
Email: info@axiparts.com
Website: https://axiparts.com
Premium RFQ catalog for Greisinger industrial spare parts, MRO components and replacement products. Every listed
product is linked directly to its live RFQ product page.
Brand: Greisinger
Listed Products in This PDF: 70

114140 114140 3mm thick gasket seal for entry G1 / 4 " Open Product RFQ Page
411162 411162 Open Product RFQ Page
600000 600000 BESTELLSCHLUSSEL: GTH1170-GE Sensor
NiCr-ni
Open Product RFQ Page
600047, 600047, GTH1150 Sekunden-Thermometer Bestellschlüssel:
GTH1150-00-GE Warennummer: 90251920 Option: ohne
Option Variante: Greisinger Messbereich: -50..
Open Product RFQ Page
600129, 600129, TYPE: GPB3300 pressure gauge Open Product RFQ Page
600381 600381 (Type: GMH3151) Open Product RFQ Page
600383 600383 (Type: GMH3151) Open Product RFQ Page
600386 600386 (Type: GMH3156) Open Product RFQ Page
600387 600387 GTF601-B-GE Order code: GTF601-B GE Immersion
probe for liquids / gases Type: GTF601 Accuracy: DIN class
B Probe length: 150 mm Probe diameter:
Open Product RFQ Page
600394 600394 (Type: GMH3156) Open Product RFQ Page
Part Number Product Description Live RFQ Link
600966 600966 Warennummmer: 90303310 Bestellschlüssel:
GIA20EB-028-00-00-GE Unversal Anzeige- und Regelgerät
Type: GIA20EB Versorgungsspannung: 9-28 V DC Opt
Open Product RFQ Page
601492, 601492, GOEL-380-GE Ersatz Sensor for Gerät GMH 3691 Open Product RFQ Page
GDH GDH 13 AN - obsolete,replaced by GDH200-13-GE Open Product RFQ Page
GDH12AN GDH12AN Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page
GDH200 GDH200 Open Product RFQ Page
GDH200-07 GDH200-07 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page
GDH-200-12, GDH-200-12, obsolete, alternative GDH 200-14 DIGITAL
VACUOMETER
Open Product RFQ Page
GDH200-13 GDH200-13 digital Manometer Open Product RFQ Page
GDZ-01-L03-GN GDZ-01-L03-GN Druck-Zubehör Open Product RFQ Page
GDZ-04-L10-GN GDZ-04-L10-GN Druck-Zubehör Open Product RFQ Page
GDZ-12 GDZ-12 coupling socket (NW5) made of brass (One hand
operation) with internal thread G1 / 4 ".
Open Product RFQ Page
GDZ-22-00-GN GDZ-22-00-GN Druck-Zubehör Open Product RFQ Page
GE GE 100 BNC Open Product RFQ Page
GE108-BNC-L02-GN GE108-BNC-L02-GN Open Product RFQ Page
GE117-BNC-L02-GN GE117-BNC-L02-GN Open Product RFQ Page
GES900-GE GES900-GE (Einstechfühler Type: GES900 Sensorelement:
NiCr-Ni. (Typ K) Fühlerlänge: 130 mm Fühlerdurchmesser: Ø
3 mm Kabel und Länge: 1 m Silikonkabel
Open Product RFQ Page
GGO GGO 370 Oxygen sensors for the device GMH369x closed
sensor, with Hose adapter and tee Sensor element: GOEL
370 Safety note: The sensor may not be as
Open Product RFQ Page
GHTU GHTU 1R MP Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page
GHTU-2K-MP-220-G
E
GHTU-2K-MP-220-GE
Luftfeuchte-Temperatur-Messumformer mit Sensor
Open Product RFQ Page
GIA GIA 20EB 600966 ..Warennummmer: 90303310
Bestellschlüssel: GIA20EB-028-00-00-GE Unversal Anzeige-
und Regelgerät Type: GIA20EB Versorgungsspannung: 9-
Open Product RFQ Page
GMH GMH 3692 Open Product RFQ Page
GMH2710-E-L01-GE GMH2710-E-L01-GE Temperatur-Messgerät Open Product RFQ Page
GMH-3161-07 GMH-3161-07 Digital Fine Manometer Including Sensor Open Product RFQ Page
GMH3161-07-00-00-
GE
GMH3161-07-00-00-GE / 600400 External pressure sensor Open Product RFQ Page
GMH3690 GMH3690 obsolete,replaced by GMH 3692 Digital oximeter Open Product RFQ Page
GMH3710-GE GMH3710-GE (Pt100 - Hochpräzision Thermometer Type:
GMH3710 Variante: Greisinger Messbereich:
-199,99..+199,99°C bzw. -200,0..+850,0°C Auflösung: 0,01
Open Product RFQ Page